
Annual Conference
Agenda

 

https://gwrccc.org/membership/


Time Activity

8:15 –
9:00 AM

9:00 –
9:30 AM

9:30 –
10:00 AM

10:10 –
10:40 AM

10:40 –
10:50 AM

10:50 –
11:20 AM

11:20 –
11:30 AM

11:30 AM
– 12:00
PM

12:00 –
12:10 PM

12:10 –
1:30 PM

Break

Awards Luncheon

Continental Breakfast

 Legislative Updates

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Women in Clean Energy Forum

Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcements

Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcements

Registration and Check-in | Alternative Fuels Vehicle
Showcase

 Panel 2: The State of the Industry Current Challenges
and Opportunities in Clean Energy and Transportation

 Panel 1:

 Panel 3:

�
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Time Activity

1:40 –
2:10 PM

2:20 –
2:50 PM

2:10 –
2:20 PM

2:50 –
3:00 PM

3:00 –
3:30 PM

3:40 –
4:30 PM

1:30 PM-
1:40 PM

Break

Break

Silent Auction

Fireside Chat/Closing Remarks

Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcement

 – AF/Biofuels/RNG-Workshop 1 | 
– Fleet Training – Workshop 1 | 

– Electric EV Charging Workshop- 1

 – SAF/Biofuels/RNG-Workshop 2 |
 Fleet Training – Workshop 2 | 

– Electric EV Charging Workshop- 2

 Panel 4: Track 1
5: Track2
Track 3

 Panel 7: Track1
Panel 8: Track2-
9: Track 3

Panel

Panel
Panel 6:
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