

Annual Conference Agenda

Time	Activity
8:15 – 9:00 AM	Registration and Check-in Alternative Fuels Vehicle Showcase
9:00 – 9:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
9:30 – 10:00 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks
10:10 – 10:40 AM	Panel 1: Women in Clean Energy Forum
10:40 – 10:50 AM	Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcements
10:50 – 11:20 AM	Panel 2: The State of the Industry Current Challenges and Opportunities in Clean Energy and Transportation
11:20 – 11:30 AM	Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcements
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Panel 3: Legislative Updates
12:00 – 12:10 PM	Break
12:10 – 1:30 PM	Awards Luncheon

Time	Activity
1:30 PM- 1:40 PM	Break – Sponsor Remarks & Announcement
1:40 – 2:10 PM	Panel 4: Track 1 – AF/Biofuels/RNG-Workshop 1 Panel 5: Track2 – Fleet Training – Workshop 1 Panel 6: Track 3 – Electric EV Charging Workshop 1
2:10 – 2:20 PM	Break
2:20 – 2:50 PM	Panel 7: Track1- SAF/Biofuels/RNG-Workshop 2 Panel 8: Track2- Fleet Training - Workshop 2 Panel 9: Track 3 - Electric EV Charging Workshop- 2
2:50 – 3:00 PM	Break
3:00 – 3:30 PM	Fireside Chat/Closing Remarks
3:40 – 4:30 PM	Silent Auction

